Page <1> V1.008/01/21
Toroidal Transformers
General Purpose
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Primary
Dual primary winding for connection in series or parallel only

Approx. Dimensions / Weight (mounting excluded)
Diameter	 : 139mm (allow extra 5mm)
Height	 : 59mm (over leadout area)
Weight	 : 4.3kg
Page <2> V1.008/01/21
Toroidal Transformers
General Purpose
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Toroidal Transformer, 500VA, 2 × 25V MCTA500/25
Toroidal Transformer, 500VA, 2 × 30V MCTA500/30
Toroidal Transformer, 500VA, 2 × 35V MCTA500/35
Toroidal Transformer, 500VA, 2 × 45V MCTA500/45
Toroidal Transformer, 500VA, 2 × 50V MCTA500/50
Toroidal Transformer, 500VA, 2 × 55V MCTA500/55
Part Number On Load
Sec V
Rated Amps
per Sec